AT LTS @R AR R/ NER 1 1 1 BB e R R S A B A 532 (112/03/01-112/03/31)

HE | WABSEERST | RS RTE 42 WAEE | ZHBEE | % s

112.03.01 2B 4R 1,151,253

112.03.01 11102040  |2/7-8 K EMIRZBE 20071 (52) 1777 1,149,476

112.03.01 11102041  |2/7-8% BRI ER B (22) 1,800 | 1,147,676

112.03.01 11102042 | ZE(RFER B8 ERE NPT E %) 3,300 | 1,144,376

112.03.03 | 11101005 FEPYEERK0,000T(HLFER) 10,000 1,154,376 | [ <% 5 25 F
112.03.06 | 11101006 RUBERH440, 0000 (BB ER) 40,000 1,194,376 | 4875 i 2
112.03.16 11102043 | = EEREh$-2085R24:(%) 3,000 | 1,191,376

112.03.20 11102044 |3/1Z AR REEREER () 1,344 1 1,190,032

112.03.20 11102045 | SREETSYINIEE-40 5 E(%) 7,960 | 1,182,072

112.03.20 11102046 (111712243 ET#EE  EEhER (20 1,000 | 1,181,072

112.03.20 11102047 |112/2/1020EMH#E (S S E B E () 2,000 | 1,179,072

112.03.23 11102048 |¥FEE SRR R b R/ INE TR TSR (B2) 2,853 | 1,176,219

112.03.23 11102049 11287 LT EEERHRAHERELE - MER(E) 3,375 | 1,172,844

11203.27 11102050 BB RS 5 ZHK10.000 TR IR ) 0000 1 |EETET RSO0
112.03.27 11102051  |#HBOEFER A BG AE FY M im-505181 2 (5%) 1,000 | 1,161,844

112.03.27 11102052  |#HBNEZER I AG L ATH5 f-S026K 4 () 1,000 | 1,160,844

112.03.27 11102053  |#HBOBZER A BG AL AU ih-50353% 42 (%) 1,000 | 1,159,844

112.03.27 11102054 |+@EB 8 R Y BG4 HIH Sh-40Ma] 22 (%) 1,000 | 1,158,844

112.03.28 | 11101007 SEEEFUA 5,400 1,164,244

112.03.30 11102055 | EEEE)- 5 AT RIRE S (52) 5797 | 1,158,447

112.03.30 11102056 | ER B VRS- 5l B AT E T8 & SEhehl (52 3,243 | 1,155,204
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